

20)
CS DJ ADJ/515366/2016
KELA DEVI
Versus
MAHESH KUMAR ORS.

04.11.2020

At 10:48 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendants No.1 & 2.
Defendants No. 3,4 & 5 have been dropped.

Since plaintiff, defendants and their counsels have not joined remote hearing so matter is adjourned to **18.01.2021** for submissions upon defendants' applications under Order XXXIX Rule 1(a) CPC; Order VII Rule 14 CPC AND Order VII Rule 11 CPC.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 04.11.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi