

CS DJ ADJ No.15366/16
Kela Devi Vs. Mahesh Kumar & Ors.

28.07.2021

Matter is taken up through video conferencing via cisco webex.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Ms. Anjali Pathak, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff and for further proceedings on
15.11.2021.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
28.07.2021