

3

CS DJ ADJ 15366/16

KELA DEVI Vs. MAHESH KUMAR ORS.

28.08.2023

Present: Ms. Vrata, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ms. Anjali Pathak, Ld. Counsel for Defendant
no. 2.

No further clarifications required.

Put up for orders on the application on

13.10.2023.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
28.08.2023 (A)