

2

CS DJ ADJ 15366/16

KELA DEVI Vs. MAHESH KUMAR ORS.

**19.03.2024**

Present:                      None.

Matter is pending for recording of PE as all  
the pending applications have been adjudicated.

Put up for PE as last and final opportunity on

**02.07.2024.**

**(DIVYANG THAKUR)**  
**ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST**  
**DWARKA/ NEW DELHI**  
**19.03.2024 (A)**