

22

CS DJ ADJ 15366/16

KELA DEVI Vs. MAHESH KUMAR ORS.

02.06.2025

Present: Mr. Ankit Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff.
Mr. Nitesh Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.
1 through VC.

At joint request, list for final arguments on **09.07.2025**.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
DJ-03/South-West
Dwarka/New Delhi
02.06.2025 (A)